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No Of Tentative working days & Holidays  in 2023-2024 

 

S.NO MONTH WORKING 
DAYS 

GAZZETED HOLIDAYS Date Day 

1 APRIL 20 Mahashivratri 04/04/2023 Tuesday 

Good Friday 07/04/2023 Friday 

Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2023 Friday 

Id Ul Fitr 22/04/2023 Saturday 

2 JUNE 11 Id Ul Zuha 29/06/2023 Thursday 

3 JULY 22 Hareli 17/07/2023 Monday 

Moharram 29/07/2023 Saturday 

4 AUG 22 Int.Day Of The World’s  
Indigenous  peoples 

09/08/2023 Wednesday 

Independence Day 15/08/2023 Tuesday 

Rakshabandhan 30/08/2023 Wednesday 

5 SEP 21 Janamashtami 07/09/2023 Thursday 

Haritalika Teej 18/09/2023 Monday 

Id Milad Un Nabi 28/09/2023 Thursday 

6 OCT 22 Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2023 Monday 

Dusshera :  23/10/2023 (Mon)To 25/10/2023 (Wed) 

7 NOV 20 Guru Nanak Jayanti 27/11/2023 Monday 

Deepavali : 10/11/2023 ( Fri )  To 15/11/2023 ( wed ) 

8 DEC 18 Ghasi Das Jayanti 18/12/2023 Monday 

Christmas Vacations : 23/12/2023 ( Sat ) To 31/12/2023 
(Sun) 

9 JAN 23 New Year 01/01/2024 Monday 

Ma Shakhambari jayanti 25/01/2024 Thursday 

Republic Day 26/01/2024 Friday 

10 FEB 22    

 
 

11 

 
 

MARCH 

 
 

23 

Mahashivratri 08/03/2024 Friday 

Holi 25/03/2024 Monday 

Good Friday 29/03/2024 Friday 
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